
Construction Excise Tax 

CLACKAMAS 
COUNTY 

Between 1/1/2022 and 3/31/2022 

School # of Permits Value SqFt 

Canby 66 $19,327,779.28 143,766 

Estacada 6 $2,657,494.22 20,983 

Gladstone 1 672 

Gresham/Barlow 6 $845,544.66 7,647 

Lake Oswego 3 $1,035,046.04 8,038 

Molalla River 11 $2,639,805.34 25,878 

North Clackamas 23 $7,795,315.20 62,700 

Oregon City 16 $3,019,439.98 26,111 

Oregon Trail 12 $3,241,828.54 23,177 

Sherwood 1 $652,116.52 4,994 

West Linn/Wilsonville 12 $6,708,094.35 45,462 

If you want additional information please contact: 
LeAnn Woodward 

Administrative Assistant 
Building Codes 
503-742-4750

Tax Remitted 

$190, 159.90 

$20,143.68 

$812.85 

$7,341.12 

$10,753.52 

$24,529.25 

$78,224.50 

$35,266.74 

$22,134.72 

$6,663.99 

$49,874.75 




