

Construction Excise Tax

Between 1/1/2022 and 3/31/2022

School	# of Permits	Value	SqFt	Tax Remitted
Canby	66	\$19,327,779.28	143,766	\$190,159.90
Estacada	6	\$2,657,494.22	20,983	\$20,143.68
Gladstone	1		672	\$812.85
Gresham/Barlow	6	\$845,544.66	7,647	\$7,341.12
Lake Oswego	3	\$1,035,046.04	8,038	\$10,753.52
Molalla River	11	\$2,639,805.34	25,878	\$24,529.25
North Clackamas	23	\$7,795,315.20	62,700	\$78,224.50
Oregon City	16	\$3,019,439.98	26,111	\$35,266.74
Oregon Trail	12	\$3,241,828.54	23,177	\$22,134.72
Sherwood	1	\$652,116.52	4,994	\$6,663.99
West Linn/Wilsonville	12	\$6,708,094.35	45,462	\$49,874.75

If you want additional information please contact: LeAnn Woodward Administrative Assistant Building Codes 503-742-4750